NATIONAL PAVILION LIST FOR 2021/22 (01 APRIL 2021 - 31 MARCH 2022

Closing Date (for

Begin Date | End Date Exhibition Details Host Country applications) Contact Person
' ‘ 1. 09-Sep-21 | 12-Sep-21 Malaysia International Halal Show (MIHAS) 2021 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia Agro-Processing (Halal) www.mihas.co.my 30-Jul-21 Virginia Mbuyisa

26-Sep-21 | 28-Sep-21 China Africa Economic and Trade Expo (CAETE) 2021 Hunan, China Multi-sectoral WwWWw.en.coetexpo.org.cn 30-Jul-21 Mayanda Gawula
25-Oct-21 | 29-Oct-21 Africa Health Exhibition 2021 Johannesburg, South Africa | Medical devices www.africahealthexhibition.com 30-Jul-21 Tshepiso Malunga
25-Oct-21  29-Oct-21 Expomin 2021 Santiago, Chile Metals and Mining www.expomin.cl 30-Jul-21 Tshepiso Malunga
05-Nov-21 | 10-Nov-21 China International Import Export (CIIE) 2021 Shanghai, China Multi-Sectoral www.neccsh.com 30-Jul-21 Virginia Mbuyisa
15-Nov-21  21-Nov-21 Intra Africa Trade Fair (IATF) 2021 Durban, South Africa Multi-Sectoral www.intrafricantradefair.com 30-Jul-21 Mayanda Gawula
09-Feb-22 | 11-Feb-22 Fruit Logistica Berlin 2022 Berlin, Germany Agro-Processing (Fresh Fruits and Vegetables) www.fruitlogistica.com 09-Sep-21 Virginia Mbuyisa
16-Feb-22 | 20-Feb-22 Miami International Boat Show 2022 Miami, USA Boat building www.miamiboatshow.com 16-Sep-21 Virginia Mbuyisa
08-Mar-22 | 11-Mar-22 Foodex 2022 Chiba, Japan Agro-Processing www.jma/Japan/en 08-Oct-21 Mayanada Gawula
28-Mar-22 | 31-Mar-22 Defense Services Asia (DSA) 2022 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia Aerospace and Defence www.dsaexhibition.com 28-Oct-21 Tshepiso Malunga

the dtic

CONTACT DETAILS OF INCENTIVES PROJECTTEAM:
Mr Samuel Maboane (tel: 012 394 1357, e-mail: SMaboane@thedti.gov.za)
Mr Mayanda Gawula (tel: 012 394 1616, e-mail: MGawula@thedti.gov.za)

NB: Events dates subject to change

Ms Virginia Mbuyisa (tel: 012 394 5988, e-mail: VMbuyisa@thedti.gov.za)
Ms Tshepiso Malunga (tel: 012 394 3284, e-mail: TMalunga@thedti.gov.za)

together growing the economy

the dtic Customer Contact Centre: 0861 843 384
Website: www.thedtic.gov.za

Ms Dimakatso Magolego (tel: 012 394 5476, e-mail: DRMagolego@thedti.gov.za)
Ms Batseba Morudi (tel: 012 394 1195, e-mail: BMorudi@thedti.gov.za)
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